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Courses
Essential English

Intensive English

Super-Intensive English

Fast Track General English

One-to-one lessons

English and British Culture

English for Tourism

English for Media

20
25
30
25

25
25
25

LESSONS
PER WEEK

1-2
WEEKS 

3-4
WEEKS 

5-8
WEEKS 

9-16
WEEKS 

17-19
WEEKS 

20-23
WEEKS 

24-35
WEEKS 

36+
WEEKS 

Business English

Intensive Business English
20
25

20
25

£245

£285

£315

£395

£275

£225

£260

£295

£365

£275

£215

£250

£285

£340

£275

£200

£230

£255

NA

£275

£180

£215

£240

NA

£275

£170

£205

£230

NA

£275

£150

£175

£205

NA

£275

£140

£165

£185

NA

£275

£285

£285

£285

£420 £385 £370 £335 £320 £300 £275 £255

£260

£260

£260

£250

£250

£250

£230

£230

£230

£215

£215

£215

£205

£205

£205

£175

£175

£175

£165

£165

£165

£270

£285

£245

£260

£235

£250

£215

£230

£200

£215

£185

£205

£165

£175

£155

£165

£270

£285

£245

£260

£235

£250

£215

£230

£200

£215

£185

£205

£165

£175

£155

£165

G
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er
al
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price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

20 
25 

30 

Courses

Timetable

Essential English

Intensive English

Super-Intensive English

English and British Culture

English for Tourism

English for Media

20
25
30

25
25
25

LESSONS
PER WEEK

Business English

Intensive Business English

Executive one-to-one

20
25
20

G
en

er
al

Sp
ec

ia
lis

ed
B

us
in

es
s

£185

£220

£245

£160

£195

£220

£150

£180

£200

£140

£170

£185

£125

£150

£170

£105

£125

£145

£95

£115

£130

£170

£205

£230

£220

£220

£220

£195

£195

£195

£180

£180

£180

£170

£170

£170

£150

£150

£150

£125

£125

£125

£115

£115

£115

£205

£205

£205

£210

£220

£1125

£180

£195

£1015

£165

£180

£990

£155

£170

NA

£140

£150

NA

£120

£125

NA

£105

£115

NA

£195

£205

£1070

1-2
WEEKS 

3-4
WEEKS 

5-8
WEEKS 

9-16
WEEKS 

17-19
WEEKS 

20-23
WEEKS 

24-35
WEEKS 

36+
WEEKS 

price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week price per week

20

25

£2140

£2300

£2570

£2760

IELTS Exam Prep

Intensive IELTS

Cambridge Exam Prep

Intensive Cambridge Exam PrepEx
am

 P
re

pa
ra

tio
n

10 Weeks - Full Price 12 Weeks - Full Price 

AM Lessons

Lessons

PM Lessons

Timetable
20 

25 

12:15 - 13:00

30 

8:45 - 12:00

1 lesson = 45 min

13:15 - 14:00 14:15 - 17:30

Lessons

1 lesson = 45 min

12:15 - 13:008:45 - 12:00 13:15 - 14:00 14:15 - 17:30

40Premier English

5
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Price List  2014

Course starts
06/01/14
07/04/14
22/09/14

Course ends
14/03/14
27/06/14
12/12/14

Exam dates
14/03/14
26/06/14
13/12/14

DESCRIPTION NOTES

FCE  FIRST CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH

CAE  CERTIFICATE OF ADVANCED ENGLISH

Cambridge Exams dates

Other Adminstrative Costs

Accommodation

Homestay

Year round
residences
& shared
houses

Summer 
residences

Liberty Fields (zone 2)

North Lodge zone 3)

Student House (zone 2)

Other Residences

Standard  (zone 2)

Standard (zone 3)

Standard (zone 4-5)

Superior (zone 1-2)

£215

£190

£175

£250

£195

£170

£145

£230

£205

£180

£165

£240

£185

£160

£135

£220H
B
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Premium (zone 1)

Standard (zone 2)

from £280

from £190

from £250

NA

NA

£205

£175

from £200

£185

NA

£145

from £160

*Twin rooms may be booked individually.
Price per week.
Deposit required: £100
Minimum age:18 (16-18 year olds must 
choose homestay with ½ board).

BB:

SC:

*Must be booked with a friend.
HB: Half Board (breakfast and dinner
are provided)  Bed&Breakfast (breakfast 
is provided but no dinner, light use of the 
kitchen)  Self-Catering (no meals, use of 
the kitchen)

Full board meal available for £25 extra per 
week (breakfast, dinner and packed lunch 
provided by the family) 

*Twin rooms may be booked individually. 
Price per week.
Minimum age: 18 (16-18 year olds must 
choose homestay with ½ board.
Visit our website for more options

Course length
10 weeks
12 weeks
12 weeks

Course starts
06/01/14
07/04/14
22/09/14

Course ends
14/03/14
27/06/14
12/12/14

Exam dates
15/03/14
28/06/14
13/12/14

Course length
10 weeks
12 weeks
12 weeks

www.eg loba lconnect ions .co .uk

Courses
Academic Semester

25

30

A
ca

de
m

ic

LESSONS PER WEEK
16-19
 WEEKS 

20-24
WEEKS 

£200

£215

£180

£200

price per week price per week

T:  +44 (0) 20 3397 5999
F:  +44 (0) 20 3397 6999
M: +44 (0) 75 9191 5999
W: www.eglobalconnections.co.uk/students
E:  info@eglobalconnections.co.uk 

eGlobal Connections
25 Henley Drive 
Bermondsey
London
SE1 3AP
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Services Description

Visa preparation

Transportation
Express Email service

Accommodation search

Guiding service

24 hours 7 days week helpline 

Total cost

Reliable and professional legal services assessing and preparing your
application to a high standard

Airport pick up and travel to your accomodation

We will email required documents for obtaining an Immigration Visa

We connect directly with a wide-range of pre-selected landlords, help
with budgeting advice, understanding your contract and where to look

A free guide with practical tips and advice to help you get the most out
of your trip to London

Reliable information and support any time, if you need assistance while
you study. 

The total cost will be £765 per person


