

Proposal & Quotation for English Language Courses - 2014

www.eglobalconnections.co.uk/students

GENERAL ENGLISH

BUSINESS ENGLISH

ONE TO ONE ENGLISH

ADVANCE ENGLISH

LEARN ENGLISH

NOUN

VERB

ADVERB

CONJUNCTION

INTERJUNCTION

ADJECTIVE

PREPOSITION

PRONOUN



FLIGHTS - HOTELS - HOLIDAYS - APARTMENTS - APPLICATIONS - VISAS STUDENT ENROLMENTS - COURSE ADVICE AND SUPPORT

Price List 2014



AM Lessons

	Courses	LESSONS PER WEEK	1-2 WEEKS price per week	3-4 WEEKS price per week	5-8 WEEKS price per week	9-16 WEEKS price per week	17-19 WEEKS price per week	20-23 WEEKS price per week	24-35 WEEKS price per week	36+ WEEKS price per week	
General	Essential English	20	£245	£225	£215	£200	£180	£170	£150	£140	
	Intensive English	25	£285	£260	£250	£230	£215	£205	£175	£165	
	Super-Intensive English	30	£315	£295	£285	£255	£240	£230	£205	£185	
Ö	Fast Track General English	25	£395	£365	£340	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	
	One-to-one lessons	5	£275	£275	£275	£275	£275	£275	£275	£275	
Business	Business English	20	£270	£245	£235	£215	£200	£185	£165	£155	
Busi	Intensive Business English	25	£285	£260	£250	£230	£230 £215		£175	£165	
pes	English and British Culture	25	£285	£260	£250	£230	£215	£205	£175	£165	
Specialised	English for Tourism	25	£285	£260	£250	£230	£215	£205	£175	£165	
Spe	English for Media	25	£285	£260	£250	£230	£215	£205	£175	£165	
PE	Premier English	40	£420	£385	£370	£335	£320	£300	£275	£255	
uc	IELTS Exam Prep	20	£270	£245	£235	£215	£200	£185	£165	£155	
aratie	Intensive IELTS	25	£285	£260	£250	£230 £215		£205	£175	£165	
repa			10 Weeks - Full Price			12 Weeks - Full Price					
Exam Preparation	Cambridge Exam Prep	20	£2140			£2570					
Exa	Intensive Cambridge Exam Prep	25		£2300		£2760					

Timetable

8:45 - 12:00

12:15 - 13:00

13:15 - 14:00

14:15 - 17:30

🛚 Lessons

30

PM Lessons

	Courses	LESSONS PER WEEK	1-2 WEEKS price per week	3-4 WEEKS price per week	5-8 WEEKS price per week	9-16 WEEKS price per week	17-19 WEEKS price per week	20-23 WEEKS price per week	24-35 WEEKS price per week	36+ WEEKS price per week
	Essential English	20	£185	£170	£160	£150	£140	£125	£105	£95
General	Intensive English	25	£220	£205	£195	£180	£170	£150	£125	£115
Ğ	Super-Intensive English	30	£245	£230	£220	£200	£185	£170	£145	£130
pes	English and British Culture	25	£220	£205	£195	£180	£170	£150	£125	£115
Specialised	English for Tourism	25	£220	£205	£195	£180	£170	£150	£125	£115
Spe	English for Media	25	£220	£205	£195	£180	£170	£150	£125	£115
SS	Business English	20	£210	£195	£180	£165	£155	£140	£120	£105
Business	Intensive Business English	25	£220	£205	£195	£180	£170	£150	£125	£115
Bus	Executive one-to-one	20	£1125	£1070	£1015	£990	NA	NA	NA	NA

Timetable

8:45 - 12:00

12:15 - 13:00

13:15 - 14:00

14:15 - 17:30

Lessons 1 lesson = 45 min

25

Price List 2014



Courses		LESSONS PER WEEK	16-19 WEEKS price per week	20-24 WEEKS price per week	
Academic Semester		25	£200	£180	
Acadı	Academic Semester	30	£215	£200	

(i) Cambridge Exams dates

FCE FIRST CERTIFICATE IN ENGLISH	Course starts 06/01/14 07/04/14 22/09/14	Course ends 14/03/14 27/06/14 12/12/14	Course length 10 weeks 12 weeks 12 weeks	Exam dates 14/03/14 26/06/14 13/12/14	
CAE CERTIFICATE OF ADVANCED ENGLISH	Course starts 06/01/14 07/04/14 22/09/14	Course ends 14/03/14 27/06/14 12/12/14	Course length 10 weeks 12 weeks 12 weeks	Exam dates 15/03/14 28/06/14 13/12/14	

Accommodation

	Standard (zone 2)	HB Single	£215	gle	£195	*	£205	BB/SC Twin*	£185	*Must be booked with a friend. HB: Half Board (breakfast and dinner	
Homestay	Standard (zone 3)		£190	Sin	£170	wi Wi	£180		£160	are provided) BB: Bed&Breakfast (breakfast is provided but no dinner, light use of the kitchen) SC:Self-Catering (no meals, use of	
rioniostay	Standard (zone 4-5)		£175	/SC	£145	£165	£165		£135	the kitchen)	
	Superior (zone 1-2)		£250	BB	£230	Ė	£240		£220	Full board meal available for £25 extra per week (breakfast, dinner and packed lunch provided by the family)	
Year round	Liberty Fields (zone 2)		N	NA £205			£185 NA			*Twin rooms may be booked individually. Price per week.	
residences	North Lodge zone 3)	gle	£2			/in*					
& shared	Student House (zone 2)	Sin	£175		≥ ⊢	£145			Deposit required: £100 Minimum age:18 (16-18 year olds must choose homestay with½board).		
houses	Other Residences		from £200			from £160		80			
Suṃmer	Premium (zone 1)	gle	from £280		/in*	from £250		50	*Twin rooms may be booked individually. Price per week.		
residences	Standard (zone 2)	Sin	from £19		0	≯	NA			Minimum age: 18 (16-18 year olds must choose homestay with/2 board. Visit our website for more options	
	_										

Other Adminstrative Costs

Services	Description
Visa preparation	Reliable and professional legal services assessing and preparing your application to a high standard
Transportation	Airport pick up and travel to your accomodation
Express Email service	We will email required documents for obtaining an Immigration Visa
Accommodation search	We connect directly with a wide-range of pre-selected landlords, help with budgeting advice, understanding your contract and where to look
Guiding service	A free guide with practical tips and advice to help you get the most out of your trip to London
24 hours 7 days week helpline	Reliable information and support any time, if you need assistance while you study.
Total cost	The total cost will be £765 per person

eGlobal Connection 25 Henley Drive Bermondsey London

eGlobal Connections T: +44 (0) 20 3397 5999

M: +44 (0) 75 9191 5999

W: www.eglobalconnections.co.uk/students E: info@eglobalconnections.co.uk